
Brutto Bernasconi Race
Stand: 01.10.23, 16:07 Uhr

Pos. Nam 14.05. 04.06. 09.07. 20.08. 03.09. 01.10. Total

   1 Iff, Mike     20   (15)     21     17     58
   2 Krapl, Tomas     12   (11)     14     15     41
   3 Lee, Chung-Yol     11     12     15    (9)     38
   4 Nussbaum, Jürg     13    (9)    (6)     10     10     33

Gisler, Karin    (7)      9     12     12     33
   6 Lauber, Jens      9    (9)     12     10    (9)    (9)     31

Tschaggelar, Markus     13    (7)      8    (7)     10     31
   8 Küng, Heinz      9    (9)     10     10     29
   9 Kobel, Roland      4      9     15     28
  10 Kummer, Kurt    (5)    (4)     12      8      7     27

Portmann, Daniel      7     11      9     27
Nardin, Yannick     15     12     27

  13 Sleiter, Roberto      8      9      8    (7)     25
Reinhard, Erich      7      9      9     25
Milazzo, Francesco     13     12     25

  16 Glauser, Andrea      6      8     10    (6)     24
Bühler, Christoph      8      7      9     24

  18 Tschaggelar, Priska    (4)      8      7    (6)      8     23
  19 Rüetschli, Max     10     12     22
  20 Götti, Markus      8      5      8    (5)    (4)     21
  21 Brand, Elisabeth    (2)      7    (3)      5      8     20

Schneider, Thomas    (3)      8      6      6     20
Oesch, André      7     13     20

  24 Nydegger, Hans-Ulrich      6      7      6    (4)     19
  25 Allemann, Christine      8      8      2     18

Reist, Stefan      5      8      5     18
  27 Belart, Claude      6    (4)      5    (5)      6     17

Gisler, Pius    (3)      7      5      5    (3)     17
Aeschbacher, Sandro     11      6     17

  30 Gisler, Luca     14     14
Zimmermann, Dean     14     14

  32 Balz, Elisabeth      5      5      3     13
Mülchi, Lukas Patrick     13     13

  34 Deplazes, Bernadette      3    (2)      6    (1)      3     12
Leutenegger, Thomas      5      7     12

  36 Schumacher, Daniel    (2)      4    (2)      3      4     11
Grossenbacher, Stefan      3    (2)      3      5     11
Pippi, Ivan      3      8     11
Schönberg, Christoph      5      6     11

  40 Büttler, Gabriela    (1)      3      3    (2)    (2)      4     10
  41 Hunkeler, Franz - Rene      3      4    (1)      2      9

Sabi, Elham      2      7      9
Aenishänslin, Boris      7      2      9
Kammer, Sven      9      9
Vuille, Marcel      9      9

  46 Leutenegger, Simon      1      2      5    (1)      8
Tanner, Fritz      8      8
Lee, Lukas      8      8

  49 Schläpfer, Tim      7      7
Späti, Hans      7      7
Stampfli, Sascha      7      7
Aegerter, Jürg      7      7

  53 Brupbacher, Michael      6      6
Gurtner, Martin      6      6
Egli, Stefan      6      6
Diggelmann, Max C.      6      6

  57 Lanz, Elisabeth      2      3      5
Grossenbacher, Christine      3      2      5
Gurtner, Beatrice      5      5
Johnson, Marianne      5      5
Grütter, Kristiana      5      5
Guldimann, Stephan      5      5
Christen, Bernhard      5      5
Donalies, Angelika      5      5
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Brutto Bernasconi Race - Stand: 01.10.23, 16:07 Uhr

Pos. Nam 14.05. 04.06. 09.07. 20.08. 03.09. 01.10. Total

Meier, Duri      5      5
  66 Stamm, Lisa      1      1      2      4

Habegger, Sven      4      4
Hinzer, Sabrina      4      4
Grütter, Stephan      4      4
Kaiser, Elias      4      4
Johnson, James      4      4

  72 Salzmann, Andréa      2      1      3
Wyder, Sabina Theresia      2      1      3
Galli, Jürg      3      3
Gyger, Franz      3      3
Gyger, Marianne      3      3
Zürcher, Pia      3      3
Clément, Nicole      3      3
Leutenegger, Cornelia      3      3
Zimmermann, Andreas      3      3

  81 Gloor-Bögli, Jeannette      2      2
Büttiker, Marco      2      2
Bettschen, Carmen      2      2
Bähler, Gabriela      2      2
Steffen, Eila      2      2

  86 Bettschen, Werner      1      1
Schumacher, Claudia      1      1
Sebel, Sarah      1      1
Schluep, Doris      1      1
Schluep, Daniel      1      1
Graf, Rudolf C.      1      1
Heule, Markus      1      1

  93 Kaiser, Lukas      0
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Netto Bernasconi Race

Pos. Nam 14.05. 04.06. 09.07. 20.08. 03.09. 01.10. Total

   1 Götti, Markus     25     19     20   (15)   (15)     64
   2 Schumacher, Daniel   (15)     21     20   (14)     19   (17)     60
   3 Lauber, Jens     18   (18)     21     19   (15)   (18)     58
   4 Büttler, Gabriela   (12)     18     19     18   (17)   (18)     55

Brand, Elisabeth   (13)     20   (12)     14     21     55
Schneider, Thomas   (13)     20     17     18     55
Sleiter, Roberto     18     20     17   (16)     55
Lee, Chung-Yol     17     18     20   (13)     55
Glauser, Andrea     16     20     19   (13)     55

  10 Tschaggelar, Markus     21     15   (15)   (15)     18     54
Deplazes, Bernadette   (15)     16     22   (12)     16     54
Krapl, Tomas     17   (15)     18     19     54
Gisler, Karin   (15)     18     18     18     54

  14 Tschaggelar, Priska   (13)     17     18   (15)     18     53
Kummer, Kurt   (12)   (11)     21     17     15     53
Iff, Mike     18   (15)     19     16     53
Kobel, Roland     11     18     24     53
Reinhard, Erich     15     20     18     53

  19 Allemann, Christine     21    (7)     20     11     52
  20 Belart, Claude     17     16   (16)     18   (15)     51
  21 Gisler, Pius   (12)     19     17     14   (10)     50
  22 Nussbaum, Jürg     19     14   (11)   (14)     16     49

Grossenbacher, Stefan     15   (13)     15     19     49
Balz, Elisabeth     15     18     16     49

  25 Küng, Heinz     15   (15)     16     17     48
  26 Leutenegger, Simon   (10)     15     19     13     47
  27 Nydegger, Hans-Ulrich     15     17     14   (10)     46
  28 Reist, Stefan     13     18     14     45

Stamm, Lisa     15     16     14     45
  30 Hunkeler, Franz - Rene     13     14   (10)     15     42
  31 Bühler, Christoph     14     13     14     41
  32 Portmann, Daniel     12     15     13     40
  33 Milazzo, Francesco     19     18     37
  34 Sabi, Elham     14     22     36
  35 Pippi, Ivan     16     19     35
  36 Schönberg, Christoph     16     17     33
  37 Grossenbacher, Christine     14     18     32

Nardin, Yannick     17     15     32
  39 Rüetschli, Max     13     17     30

Leutenegger, Thomas     14     16     30
Aeschbacher, Sandro     18     12     30

  42 Oesch, André      9     17     26
  43 Lanz, Elisabeth     10     15     25

Wyder, Sabina Theresia     12     13     25
  45 Salzmann, Andréa     11     13     24

Meier, Duri     24     24
  47 Egli, Stefan     21     21
  48 Aenishänslin, Boris     16      4     20

Tanner, Fritz     20     20
Kaiser, Lukas     20     20

  51 Bettschen, Carmen     19     19
Gurtner, Beatrice     19     19
Schumacher, Claudia     19     19
Kammer, Sven     19     19

  55 Zürcher, Pia     18     18
Gurtner, Martin     18     18

  57 Schluep, Daniel     17     17
Vuille, Marcel     17     17
Donalies, Angelika     17     17
Guldimann, Stephan     17     17

  61 Aegerter, Jürg     16     16
Grütter, Kristiana     16     16
Mülchi, Lukas Patrick     16     16
Zimmermann, Dean     16     16
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Netto Bernasconi Race - Stand: 01.10.23, 16:07 Uhr

Pos. Nam 14.05. 04.06. 09.07. 20.08. 03.09. 01.10. Total

Schläpfer, Tim     16     16
Gyger, Franz     16     16

  67 Hinzer, Sabrina     15     15
Gloor-Bögli, Jeannette     15     15

  69 Gyger, Marianne     14     14
Sebel, Sarah     14     14
Brupbacher, Michael     14     14
Johnson, James     14     14
Diggelmann, Max C.     14     14

  74 Bettschen, Werner     13     13
Späti, Hans     13     13
Kaiser, Elias     13     13
Gisler, Luca     13     13
Clément, Nicole     13     13

  79 Schluep, Doris     12     12
Graf, Rudolf C.     12     12
Habegger, Sven     12     12
Stampfli, Sascha     12     12
Bähler, Gabriela     12     12
Leutenegger, Cornelia     12     12
Steffen, Eila     12     12

  86 Johnson, Marianne     11     11
Christen, Bernhard     11     11
Lee, Lukas     11     11
Büttiker, Marco     11     11

  90 Grütter, Stephan     10     10
Zimmermann, Andreas     10     10

  92 Galli, Jürg      9      9
  93 Heule, Markus      8      8
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